Commission's Office of Executive Director; or by calling 502 / 564 - 3940.

4) I have read and completed this application, and to the best of my
knowledge all the information contained in this application is true and
correct" /

Signed
. of thewcompany

Title

Date

-8-

Hillridqe Facilities Exhibit Index

1. Attachment A - Pro Forma Income Statement and Restatements

2. Proposed Tariff

3. Customer Notice & Written Statement Verifying Customer Notice Mailed

4. Documentation of Debt (per ARF form page 4)

5. Depreciation Schedule

6. Latest Federal and State Tax Returns

7. Documentation Supporting Proposed Expense Adjustments:
-Electricity Increase.
-Rate Case Consulting Contract for $2,400.
-201 0 Property Tax bill of $1,759.32.
-4.5% water cost increase approved November 2009.
-201 0 Repair bills over $1,000

8. Surcharge Documentation
-Surcharge Explanation and Calculation
-Murphy Bid of $290,000 to fix Inflow and Infiltration issues.
-Other Competitive Bids

Attachment A - Hillridge Facilities Proforma Operations
-- -

Flat Rate Revenues

Total Revenue
Misc. Operating Revenues

2009 '09 Restated Adjustments Ref Adjusted
$21 1,503 $21 1,503 ($3,020) A $208,483

$217,503 $217,503 ($9,020) . $208,483
$6,000 $6,000 ($6,000) B 0

Owner/Manager Fee
Sludge Hauling
Utilities-Fuel & Water Expense
Chemicals
Routine Maintenance Fee (875)
Maint. of Structures & Improvements
Customer Records & Collection
Office Supplies & Other
Outsieervices - Testing
Outside Services - Legal & Profl.
Insurance Expense ~

Miscellaneous General Expense
Maintenance Of General Plant
Total O& M Expenses

0 0 $21,575 C $21,575
$36,377 $26,698 0 $26,698
$52,263 $51,383 $5,836 0 $57,219
$5,895 $6,775 $3,225 E $10,000

$45,036 $58,803 ($22,724) F $36,079
$9,880 $9,880 0 $9,880
$7,516 $7,516 0 $7,516
$3,022 $3,022 0 $3,022

$1 6,098 $12,010 0 $12,010.
$23,908 $25,183 ($3,183) G $22,000
$6,903 $6,903 $261 H $7,164

$51 9 $51 9 0 $51 9
$33,039 $31,764 ($18,910) I $12,854

$240,456 $240,456 ($13,920) $226,536
I

Depreciation Expense
Amortization Expense
Taxes Other Than Income
Income Taxes
Total Operating Expenses
NO1 ._

$20,036 $20,036 $9,603 J $29,639
0 0 $8,640 K $8,640

$2,888 $2,888 $5,248 L $8,136

$263,555 $263,555 $9,396 $272,951 .
($46,052) ($46,052) ($1 8,4 16) ($64,468)

$1 75 $175 ($175) M 0

Misc. Nonop. Income
Income Tax Refund
Other Interest Expense
Net Income

$8,164 $8,164 ($8,164) N 0
$5,235 $5,235 ($5,235) 0 0

($4,84 8) ($4,848) 0 ($4,848)
($37,50 1) ($37,501) ($3 I, 8 15) ($69,3 1 6)

Amount
$ 272,951
$ / 88%
$ 310,172

( 272,951)
$37,221

X 1.251564456

$ 46,585
$ 272,951
$ 4,848
$324,384

($208.483)

Revenue Requirement Calculation (not including proposed surcharge)
Operating Expenses before taxes
88% Operating Ratio
Revenue Requirement before Taxes and Interest Expense
Less: Pro Forma Operating Expenses before taxes
Net operating income allowed after taxes
Tax Gross Up Factor

Net operating income before taxes
Add: Pro Forma Operating Expenses
Add Interest Expense
Revenue Requirement
Normalized Revenue